
VERFAILLIE G DAL Th

VERBEKE M BUYSSENS N

CHMELICEK E BUYSSENS J

LECHEVIN A VANHUYS L

LECLUYSE F BUYSSENS J DELONETTE Amadéo

BUSE J BUYSSENS N CARYN Périne

DEBATTICE L DAL T LEGLEY Léon

LABREG Z VANHUYS L BEGUE Aline

BRAL Marie IBBERSON William CALET Perinne

DEVOGHEL Aurore VANDAMME Hugo VAILLANT Maeva

TRIPIER Cassandra LECROART Théo CARYN Mathys

MICHELS Chloé CARYN Mathys MESTDAGH Vianney

VANDEN ABEELE Syl MICHELS Lise

CALET Malorie LAGAE Rémy

GHESQUIER Romane VANDEN ABEELE Syl

MICHELS Lise DAL Lucas

COUASNARD Maxime

ENGELS Elise

WASTYN Héline

COUPE Thomas

BILLET F

DENUTTE O

LAGAE D

GHESQUIERE J

DELAERE S DEHAEN D

DUCOULOMBIER D DUHEZ J-F

SEYNAVE F GEVAER D

DEMAN F RENARD A

CALETPérine VANHUYS L IBBERSON William

JOVENEAU Jewel BUYSSENS N BRAL Marie

SIX Claire DAL T DAL Marie

MICHELS Chloé BUYSSENS J TRIPIER Yann

LECLUYSE F VANDAMME Hugo

27/09/2015

1'50"65 27/09/2015

4'42"54 27/09/2015

1'59"90 27/09/2015

17-18 ans

19+

8-10 ans

11-12 ans

13-14 ans

2'24"21 20/11/2016

8-10 ans

11-12 ans

13-14 ans

15-16 ans

2'09"85 27/09/2015

28/10/2007

1'51"33

1'58"34 20/11/2016

6'54"99

4'30"76 22/11/2014

5'55"41

4'27"62 31/07/2009

14/10/20071'50"80

2'25"18 13/11/2004 2'29"34

2'03"60 22/11/200913/11/20042'11"40

FILLES GARCONS MIXTE

RELAIS AU 1/10/2017
4 x 50 M NAGE LIBRE

4 x 100 M NAGE LIBRE

2'08"91 20/11/2016



LAMMENS M TRIPIER Yann

DEJAEGHER C-L CHARCHAR Romain

CASTERMAN M IBBERSON William

LECLUYSE F LEGRAND Dylan

LAMMENS M COESSENS Lionel

DEJAEGHER C-L REINQUIN Julien

CASTERMAN M BELSACK Thomas

ADELINE DONCHE DEWINTER C COUASNARD Maxime

MANON CASTERMAN PAREZ B ENGELS Elise

MANON LAMMENS HONDEGHEM A WASTYN Héline

FANNY LECLUYSE KINT K DAL Thomas

LECLUYSE F MATTELAER Mathieu

MOROZ Vladlena GHESQUIERE Jelle

MATROULE Chloé BILLET François

VIGNERON Pauline LAFERE Hannes

DEJAEGHER C-L VANHUYS LOGAN

DONXHE A DAL THOMAS

DUBUS M BUYSSENS NOLLAN 
BUYSSENS JORDAN

LAMMENS M

LECLUYSE F Vanhuys Logan

LAMMENS M Buyssens Nollan

DEJAEGHER C-L Buyssens Jordan

CASTERMAN M Dal Thomas

LECLUYSE F DONCHE J

LAMMENS M MARESCAUX J

DEJAEGHER C-L SOTTIAU R

CASTERMAN M KINT K

FANNY LECLUYSE SWERVAEGER Th

ADELINE DONCHE TOULOT V

MANON CASTERMAN VANZEVEREN R

MANON LAMMENS LELOUP E

Vigneron Pauline Lafere Hannes

Matroule Chloé Mattelaer Mathieu

Verfaillie Gaelle Coessens Lione

Vanderelst Edwige lGhesquiere Jelle

DONCHE A TRIPIER Yann BEGUE Aline

3'59"87 27/09/2015

15-16 ans

17-18 ans

19+

8-10 ans
11-12 ans

17-18 ans

19+

8-10 ans
11-12 ans

13-14 ans

15-16 ans

07/11/2010

8'33"25 24/10/2004

8'58"20

8'04"86 07/11/2010

4'05"61

3'40"56 28/03/2010

14/02/2003

28/03/2010

01/10/2017

8'45"89

4 X50 M 4 NAGES

28/07/20059'07"32

8'46"16 02/08/2007

07/11/2010

08/11/2009

9'08"18

4'06"42

4 x 200 M NAGE LIBRE

4'09"30

4'13"41 28/07/2005 4'11"36

8'54"62 01/05/2008

9'48"77

05/02/2011

10'02"35 18/11/2003

4'07"37

4'08"39

05/08/2007

01/05/2008



DUBUS M VANDAMME Hugo CARYNPérine

LAMMENS M IBBERSON William TRIPIER Yann

LEPRETRE S-G LECROART Théo AELGOET Louis

LAGAE Chloé IBBERSON William TRIPIER Cassandra

COESSENS Audrey VANDAMME Hugo MICHELS Chloé

COESSENS Nora CARYN Mathis CARYN Mathys

MESDAGH Magali LECROART Théo IBBERSON William

VANDEN ABEELE Syl LAGAE Rémy

MICHELS Lise MICHELS Lise

GHESQUIER Romane DAL Lucas

CALET Malorie VANDEN ABEELE Syl

WASTYN Héline

DAL Thomas

COUPE Thomas

ENGELS Elise

LABREG Zohra DAL Thomas

DEJAEGHER Clara-Lou Coreelman Jonas

LECLUYSE Fanny COUPE Thomas

DONCHE Adeline DAL Lucas

PEEREN J DEHAEN D

BILLET E DUHEZ J-F

HERPOEL E GEVAER D

TENTENIEZ M RENARD A

TRIPIER Cassandra BUYSSENS J DAL Marie

MICHELS Chloé DAL T BRAL Marie

SIX Claire VANHUYS L LECROART Théo

CALET Périne BUYSSENS N IBBERSON William

LECLUYSE F TRIPIER Yann

LAMMENS M VANDAMME Hugo

DEJAEGHER C-L IBBERSON William

CASTERMAN M LECROART Théo

LECLUYSE F SOTTIAU R

LAMMENS M DONCHE J

DEJAEGHER C-L KINT K

CASTERMAN M MARESCAUX J

DONCHE A DEWINTER C WASTYN Héline

DEJAEGHER CL PAREZ B DAL Thomas

LECLUYSE F HONDEGHEM A COUPE Thomas

VERNIER P KINT K ENGELS Elise

LECLUYSE F BILLET François

2'01"98 27/09/2015

27/09/2015

4 X 100 M 4 NAGES

15-16 ans

17-18 ans

1'59"70

4'18"37 27/09/2015

5'27"94 27/09/2015

2'28"67 20/11/2016

2'08"60 20/11/2016

8-10 ans

11-12 ans

13-14 ans

17-18 ans

15-16 ans

14/02/2003

2'15"93 27/09/2015

6'32"61

5'00"08 31/07/2009

4'33"64 22/07/2017

4'36"78 27/03/2004

31/12/1990

5'02"66 22/11/2014

4'40"07 28/07/2005

4'32"70 20/04/2007

7'48"24

05/04/20102.13.10

2'02"62 15/11/2008

13-14 ans

19+

2'27"25 24/05/2003

19+

4'36"04 27/03/2009 4'37"65

20/11/2016

1'47"69 08/11/2014

2'12"15

2'25"57 27/09/2015



DEJAEGHER C-L LAFERE Hanes

CASTERMAN J MATTELAER Mathieu

CASTERMAN M GHESQUIERE Jelle

4'04"70 28/03/201002/08/20074'35"88


